Universal jointsSingle Universal Joint
Steel
Tel: 0333 207 4498
Fax: 01483 26 67 75
Email: sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk
Web: automotioncomponents.co.uk
R3688
Material

d
2
l
1
l
2
l
3
w
1
JS9
w
2
X
g
R3688.010-RB Round bore 10 16 52 26 15 - - 50
R3688.012-RB Round Bore 12 22 62 31 18 - - 120
R3688.016-RB Round Bore 16 25 74 37 21 - - 200
R3688.020-RB Round Bore 20 32 86 43 24 - - 350
R3688.025-RB Round Bore 25 42 108 54 31 - - 800
R3688.030-RB Round Bore 30 50 132 66 38 - - 1200
R3688.040-RB Round Bore 40 70 166 83 47 - - 2900
R3688.010-KW With keyway 10 16 52 26 15 3 11,4 50
R3688.012-KW With keyway 12 22 62 31 18 4 13,8 120
R3688.016-KW With keyway 16 25 74 37 21 5 18,3 200
R3688.020-KW With keyway 20 32 86 43 24 6 22,8 350
R3688.025-KW With keyway 25 42 108 54 31 8 28,3 800
R3688.030-KW With keyway 30 50 132 66 38 8 33,3 1200
R3688.040-KW With keyway 40 70 166 83 47 12 43,3 2900
Universal Joints
...our linkages, your solution
o
v-u